B
F
E
GD
C
.100 typ. .020 dia.
typ.
A

535-24-351000-10 24-351000-10 24 28.38 25.48 22.71
535-28-351000-10 28-351000-10 28 26.83 24.46 22.53
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Aries
Part No. Fig.
"A"
Dim.
(in.)
# of
Pins Plating
Row to Row Sp.  Price Each
Socket Pin 1 10 25
535-10-2810-90 10-2810-90 A .55 10 Gold .200 .100 7.20 6.04 5.31
535-14-810-90R 14-810-90R B .75 14 Tin .300 .100 7.06 6.21 5.66
535-14-820-90T 14-820-90T C .75 14 Tin .300 .100 6.71 5.24 4.56
535-14-823-90 14-823-90 C .75 14 Gold .300 .300 6.10 5.36 4.81
535-16-820-90T 16-820-90T C .85 16 Tin .300 .100 5.60 4.75 4.47
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Aries

535-24-6518-10 24-6518-10 24 .600 1.89 1.70 1.03
535-28-3518-10 28-3518-10 28 .300 2.57 2.32 1.41
535-28-6518-10 28-6518-10 28 .600 2.26 2.04 1.24
535-32-6518-10 32-6518-10 32 .600 2.57 2.32 1.41
535-40-6518-10 40-6518-10 40 .600 3.01 2.71 1.64
535-48-6518-10 48-6518-10 48 .600 4.61 3.57 2.86
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Aries
Part No.
# of
Pins
Dimensions: in.  Price Each
A B C D E F G 1 10 25
535-16-C280-10 16-C280-10 16 .40 1.05 .30 .280 .83 1.54 .54 4.10 3.28 2.65
535-28-C182-10 28-C182-10 28 .70 1.69 .60 .182 1.47 2.00 .46 6.08 4.86 4.21
535-32-C182-10 32-C182-10 32 .70 1.89 .60 .182 1.69 2.20 .46 6.95 5.56 4.70
535-40-C182-10 40-C182-10 40 .70 2.29 .60 .182 2.07 2.60 .46 7.83 6.76 5.85
(800) 346-6873mouser.com/aries
ARIES Sockets, Adapters and Jumpers
Display Sockets
CB